distribution board, 240 volts, on surface/ recess, 
complete with tinned copper
bus bar, neutral bus bar, earth bar, din bar, 
interconnections, powder painted
including earthing etc. as required. (But without 
MCB/RCCB/Isolator)
12 way, Double door

Each 2724.44
Rs  Two Thousand Seven  Hundred 
Twenty Four  Ps. Fourty Four    only 

2724.44

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

ENGINEERING UNIT SUBDIVISION1

Quotation scheduled for Providing UPS DB, plug points ,VDB at EC Section at SH Campus Palayam.  

Date of submission                                                                                   Time of Completion